
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 38 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73044002 7PSSDB 20.88 5.45 113.80

73044042 P3 - (87052) Elyson Ph 5B Mit Bas and Elyson Basin F 5PSSDB 20.90 3.10 64.79

73044058 P3 - (101277) Bartlett Rd St Ded 4 & 5 WSDP 5PSSDB 20.81 3.45 71.79

73044078 P3 - (106025) PATE GARVER 21842 REDWOOD BLUFF TRAIL 77061 7PSSDB 20.82 3.45 71.83

73044102 P3 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 20.88 5.45 113.80

73044138 P3 - (102205) HCMUD 432 - Permanent WW Treatment Plant Ph 1 7PSSDB 20.83 3.95 82.28

73044162 P3 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 20.83 5.45 113.52

73044194 P3 - (101933) SUNTERRA SEC 67 & 68 WSD 5PSSDB 20.97 3.45 72.35

73044243 P3 - (105328) Grand MOB 7PSSDB 20.91 4.90 102.46

73044273 P3 - (73812) Katy Court Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.89 3.10 64.76

73044376 P3 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 20.71 5.45 112.87

73044414 P3 - (101933) SUNTERRA SEC 67 & 68 WSD 5PSSDB 20.78 3.45 71.69

73044435 P3 - (87052) Elyson Ph 5B Mit Bas and Elyson Basin F 5PSSDB 20.69 3.10 64.14

73044458 P3 - (104400) Firethorne Office center 5PSSDB 20.82 4.70 97.85

73044488 P3 - (100999) TAMARRON WEST SEC 21 7PSSDB 20.85 5.45 113.63

73044515 P3 - (96128) Sunterra 57 5PSSDB 20.80 3.95 82.16

73044542 P3 - (96609) Elyson Longenbaugh Rd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.79 3.00 62.37

73044555 P3 - (101339) Lamkin Elementary 7PSSDB 20.85 5.70 118.85

73044573 P3 - (101757) Lakeview 5 - WSD&P 10PSSDA 20.77 4.90 101.77

73044598 P3 - (96609) Elyson Longenbaugh Rd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.72 3.00 62.16

73044618 P3 - (73812) Katy Court Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.80 3.10 64.48

73044640 P3 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 20.85 5.45 113.63

73044672 P3 - (101933) SUNTERRA SEC 67 & 68 WSD 5PSSDB 20.79 3.45 71.73

73044692 P3 - (101933) SUNTERRA SEC 67 & 68 WSD 5PSSDB 20.76 3.45 71.62

73044721 P3 - (93997) Waller AG 7PSSDB 20.88 5.45 113.80

73044758 P3 - (103573) CNP - Fulshear Sub 5PSLSB 20.82 5.20 108.26

73044798 P3 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 20.72 5.45 112.92

73044840 P3 - (105328) Grand MOB 7PSSDB 20.75 4.90 101.68

73044871 P3 - (96609) Elyson Longenbaugh Rd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.78 3.00 62.34

73044889 P3 - (73812) Katy Court Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.95 3.10 64.94

73044929 P3 - (96609) Elyson Longenbaugh Rd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.81 3.00 62.43

73044945 P3 - (100013) FULSHEAR BEND DR. ST. DEDICATION No. 1 7PSSDB 20.85 5.70 118.85

73044986 P3 - (104400) Firethorne Office center 5PSSDB 20.68 4.70 97.20

73045019 P3 - (87052) Elyson Ph 5B Mit Bas and Elyson Basin F 5PSSDB 20.85 3.10 64.64

73045040 P3 - (105328) Grand MOB 7PSSDB 20.70 4.90 101.43

73045070 P3 - (104034) Rexora Lane Impr - KATY 7PSSDB 20.82 3.95 82.24

Settlement
of payment

Eldis Noa Avila 5/17/2024
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Pugmill - Order

P3 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20



73045095 P3 - (98538) Katy Elementary 47 7PSSDB 20.83 3.10 64.57

73045119 5PSSDB 20.87 3.45 72.00

3307.63

5% -165.38

SUBTOTAL 3142.25

-$561.45

TOTAL $2580.80

P3 - (101933) SUNTERRA SEC 67 & 68 WSD

Fuel


	05-10-2024 TO 05-16-2024



